Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000235857 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES, PA.

Account Number : I20110000091 Phone : (305)858-9900

Fax Number : (305)285-0015

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address: 💉

ω COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN VIVACIOUS MANAGEMENT INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

OCT 2 4 2013

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

10/23/2013

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section	
	Division of Corporatio	ns

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: YILAN RIVERO Name of Contact Person RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Firm/ Company 2665 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, S.	
YILAN RIVERO Name of Contact Person RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Firm/ Company	
Name of Contact Person RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Firm/ Company	
RICHARDS & ASSOCIATES, P.A. Firm/ Company	
Firm/ Company	
2885 SOUTH RAVSHORE DRIVE S	
2003 GOOTH DATGROINE DRIVE, G	JITE 703
Address	·
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33:133	
City/ State and Zip Code	
YRIVERO@RICHARDS-LAW.COM	
E-meil address: (to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

.□\$43.75 Filing Fee &

(Additional copy is

Certified Copy

enclosed)

□\$43.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

Malling Address
Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallshasson, FL 32314

Name of Contact Person

■ \$35 Filing Fee

Street Address
Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tailahassee, FL 32301

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

□\$52.50 Filing Fee

Certified Copy

(Additional Copy is enclosed)

Certificate of Status

APPROVED AND FILED

р.3

Oct 23 2013 2:01PM

HP LASERJET FAX

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

VIVACIOUS MANAGEMENT	INC.		
(Name of Corporation as current)	ly filed with the Florida De	out. of State)	
P 3000061592	r of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607,1006, Pla its Articles of Incorporation:	rida Stanctos, this <i>Plortda P</i>	refit Corporation adopts the follo	wing amendment(s)
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e comoration:		
name must be distinguishable and contain the v "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Coword "chartered," "professional association," or the contact of the contact	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A j	pany," or "incorporated" or the professional corporation name m	The new e abbreviation ust contain the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applies			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	<u> </u>		
C. Enter new mailing address. Mapplicable; (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	BOX)		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new register	stered office address to Flo ad office address;	ride, water the name of the	
Name of New Registered Agent			
	(Florida street address)	
New Registered Office Address:		, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature. If changing R I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent	i. I am familiar with and a		n.
Signature of	New Registered Agent, if ch	anging	

Remove

address of each Officer (Attach additional sheets Please note the officer/di P = President; V = Vice Executive Officer; CFO held President, Treasure Changes should be noted	and/or D if necessi- rector titl President = Chief i a, Directi In the fo wes the c	lirector b lary) le by the f l; T= Tre Financial or would d llowing m arparatio	eing added: irst letter of the office title: asurer; S= Szeretary; D= Director; TR= Officer. If an officer/director holds mot be PTD. anner. Currently John Doe is listed as to m, Sally Smith is named the V and S. The	Trustee: C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief re than one title, list the first letter of each office the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is se should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change,
X Change	PI	John De	<u>.</u>	
X Remove	¥	Mike Jo	068	
_X Add	<u>sy</u>	Sally Sa	<u>nith</u>	•
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	PT	_	PETER MACFARLANE	1815 PURDY AVENUE
Add				MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139
Remove		,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2) Change	·	-		
Add				
Remove 3) Change				
Add		-		
Remove				
4) Charge				
Add		_		
Remove		٠		
5) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
6) Change		_		
Add				

	edding additlopel A ral sheets, if nesessary	i). (Be specific)			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 ,
					
					_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<u> </u>	····		
		 			
		 			
					
					·
		And the Court of t			
					·
				· <u></u>	·
	nt provides for an ex implementing the an icable, Indicate N/A)	nendmanı il not eo	ntion, or cancella ntained in the on	tion of issued sho endment Hself:	res.
rovisions for I	idacie, indiscus ivaț				
ovisions for I	todore, muteur ton j				,
ovisions for I	icute, mueus way				
ovisions for I	icuxe, mueus way				
ovisions for I	Lucke, mutaus way				
ovisions for I	Lucke, mureus way				

Oct 23 2013 2:01PM HP LASERJET FAX

13 OCT 23 AM 9: 18

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The date of each amendment(s) at	Poption:	if other 't
date this document was signed.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	_
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were au	pited by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ffloient for approval.	
	traved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting graup)	
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were ado action was not required.	pted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	pted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated OCTOB	ER 21, 2013	
	7//-	
Signature	rentor, president or officer - if directors or officers have not been	
ablected	1, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
appoint	ed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	PETER MACFARLANE	
•	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	_
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title of person signing)	